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ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING C14241-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 1,343,245$        INTRA-DISTRICT
AVID SYSTEMS LLC C14154 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 1,017,786$        INTRA-DISTRICT
COMPUTER AID, INC CW46503 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 3,603,178$        INTRA-DISTRICT
INFORMATION UNLIMITED INC CW49061 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 128,963$           INTRA-DISTRICT
MIDTOWN PERSONNEL, INC. C12641 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/5/2019 8/4/2020 Option Year 3 1,197,017$        INTRA-DISTRICT
NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC C1968-V7 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 1,033,332$        INTRA-DISTRICT
PROFESSIONAL MGMT CONSULTING C13617-V3 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 362,130$           INTRA-DISTRICT
Science Applications International CW25961 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Base Year 195,419$           INTRA-DISTRICT
SYNERGETIC INFORMATION SY C14216 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 96,009$             INTRA-DISTRICT
TANDEM CONGLOMERATE, LLC C14056-V6 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 67,909$             INTRA-DISTRICT
TECKNOMIC LLC C13223-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 156,437$           INTRA-DISTRICT
THE TRIAGE GROUP, LLC C12301-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 537,422$           INTRA-DISTRICT
TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 1/4/2019 1/3/2020 Not Applicable 30,096$             INTRA-DISTRICT

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 45,500$             INTRA-DISTRICT

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 139,336$           INTRA-DISTRICT

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 418$                  INTRA-DISTRICT

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 156,806$           INTRA-DISTRICT

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 13,368$             INTRA-DISTRICT

Science Applications Internati CW25961 SAIC - Fiber Maintenance Competitive Cost Plus Award Fee 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Base Year 200,000$           INTRA-DISTRICT
TBD CW66638 Collocation Services   ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 208,532$           INTRA-DISTRICT
Baller Stokes & Lide, PC CW67330 Baller Herbst Law Group ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/1/3020 Option Year 1 150,000$           INTRA-DISTRICT
ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING C14241-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 700,258$           LOCAL FUNDS
AVID SYSTEMS LLC C14154 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 1,773,803$        LOCAL FUNDS
COMPUTER AID, INC CW46503 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 7,739,528$        LOCAL FUNDS
INFORMATION UNLIMITED INC CW49061 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 500,647$           LOCAL FUNDS
MIDTOWN PERSONNEL, INC. C12641 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 8/5/2019 8/4/2020 Option Year 3 380,632$           LOCAL FUNDS
NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC C1968-V7 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 909,586$           LOCAL FUNDS
PROFESSIONAL MGMT CONSULTING C13617-V3 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 376,491$           LOCAL FUNDS
Science Applications International CW25961 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Base Year 91,536$             LOCAL FUNDS
SYNERGETIC INFORMATION SY C14216 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 271,705$           LOCAL FUNDS
TANDEM CONGLOMERATE, LLC C14056-V6 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 719,295$           LOCAL FUNDS
TECKNOMIC LLC C13223-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 254,987$           LOCAL FUNDS
THE TRIAGE GROUP, LLC C12301-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 1,316,275$        LOCAL FUNDS
TBD Online Recruitment 

Database Subscriptions   
Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 5,000$               LOCAL FUNDS

TBD Background Check Services Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 7,500$               LOCAL FUNDS

DOCUMENT SYSTEMS INC CW62693 Professional Services for 
Filenet and Kofax Support

Competitive Definite Quantity 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 2 21,000$             LOCAL FUNDS

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 201,029$           LOCAL FUNDS

BYTE BACK INC CW37580 Additional Computer 
Training Services   

ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 88,875$             LOCAL FUNDS

TBD Affordable Internet Services  
(ISP)

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 35,000$             LOCAL FUNDS

BYTE BACK INC CW37580 Annual Digital literacy & 
Computer Training  
Services   

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Base Year 182,160$           LOCAL FUNDS

Department of Public Works (DPW) Mobile Technology Lab 
(MTL) Transportation 
Services

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 30,000$             LOCAL FUNDS

REVOLUTION MESSAGING Text Message 
Communication Platform

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 24,735$             LOCAL FUNDS

OUTFRONT MEDIA INC. CW58384 Rail & Transit Advertising Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 2 144,900$           LOCAL FUNDS
Gen Code Partnership Youth Coding & 

Entrepreneurship
ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 84,400$             LOCAL FUNDS

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 2,679$               LOCAL FUNDS

PROF. COMPUTING RESOURCES RTS/Comit Maintenance Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Base Year 150,000$           LOCAL FUNDS
Dell Marketing L.P. CW48355 Dell SAN SME 

Reengineering Solution
Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 154,926$           LOCAL FUNDS

Prism International, LLC CW50366 Annual Fidelis Network PII 
DLP - Data Loss Prevention    

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 158,237$           LOCAL FUNDS

TBD CyberSecurity Awareness 
Training   

ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 55,005$             LOCAL FUNDS

TBD Contractual Services - Other Competitive Requirements 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 200,000$           LOCAL FUNDS

Furgo Geospatial, Inc. CW49694 Annual Derived Data 
Products from Sensor Flight 
(Plainmetric & Ortho) 

ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 2/13/2019 2/12/2020 Option Year 3 176,969$           LOCAL FUNDS

Science Applications Internati CW25961 Electrical Repairs and 
Maintenance   

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Base Year 51,625$             LOCAL FUNDS

Science Applications Internati CW25961 Infrastructure Security 
Monitoring    

Competitive Firm Fixed Price 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Base Year 50,000$             LOCAL FUNDS

ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING C14241-V5 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 225,752$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
AVID SYSTEMS LLC C14154 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 209,084$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
COMPUTER AID, INC CW46503 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 690,557$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC C1968-V7 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Option Year 3 189,534$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
Science Applications International CW25961 IT Consultant Contracts Competitive Labor Hour 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Base Year 1,245,939$        SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
VERIZON Verizon Inspection Services  

- Annual Conduit 
Agreement 

ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 100,000$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE

Science Applications Internati CW25961 SAIC - Construction Competitive Cost Plus Award Fee 3/1/2020 2/28/2021 Base Year 500,000$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
TBD CW66638 Collocation Services  ExemptFrom Firm Fixed Price 10/1/2019 9/30/2020 Not Applicable 200,000$           SPECIAL PURPOSE REVENUE
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